PROGRAMME

Seminar

on

“FATA: Stability, Integration and
Reconstruction”

on

August 4, 2015

Organised by
The Institute of Strategic Studies, Islamabad



1000hrs:

1005hrs:

1010 hrs:

1015 hrs:

1030 -1100 hrs:

Inaugural Session — 1000-1030

Recitation from the Holy Quran

Welcome Remarks: Ambassador Khalid Mahmood,
Chairman BOG, ISSI

Introductory Remarks: Ambassador Masood Khan, DG
ISSI

Inaugural Address by a high level dignitary

Tea/Coffee

Moderator:
Speakers:

1100 hrs:

1115 hrs:

1130 hrs:

1145 hrs:

Session I — 1100-1235 hrs

Ambassador Masood Khan, DG ISSI

Keynote Speaker

FATA Reforms: Current Status and Future Trends
Mr. Ejaz Ahmed Qureshi, Chairman, FATA Reform
Commission

Political Dimensions and the Media
Lt. Gen. (Retd.) Talat Masood, Defence Analyst

Peace and development in FATA

Dr Simbal Khan, Programme Director/Senior Fellow,
Peace and Development Unit, Planning Commission,
Ministry of Planning

FATA: Dealing with Militancy, Radicalism and Illicit
Economy

Dr. Sarfarz Khan, Director, Area Study Centre,
University of Peshawar

1200 hrs:

1230 hrs:

1235-1330 hrs:

Q&A Session
Concluding Remarks by Moderator

Lunch

Moderator:

Speakers:

1330 hrs:

1345 hrs

1400 hrs:

1415 hrs

1430 hrs:

1445 hrs:
1515 hrs:
1520 hrs:

1530 hrs

Session IT — 1330-1530 hrs

Ambassador Khalid Mahmood, Chairman, BOG, ISSI

Keynote Speaker

FATA: Economic Development as a Means for
Intergration

Mr. Habibullah Khan, Former Secretary, SAFRON

Constitutional and Political Status of FATA
Ms. Amina Khan, Research Fellow, ISSI

Voices of the People of FATA
Mr. Saleem Safi, Journalist and Current Affairs host of
Jirga, Geo News

Economic and Social Development and Reconstruction of
FATA

Mr. Mohammad Zahoor, Coordinator, Governement
Support Project/Post Crisis Needs Assessment, FATA
Secretariat

FATA: Issues of Governance
Mr. Habib Malik Orakzai, President, Pakistan
International Human Rights Organisation (PIHRO)

Q&A
Concluding remarks by Moderator

Concluding remarks by Ambassador Masood Khan,
DG ISSI

Tea/Coffee



