

PROGRAMME

Seminar

on

"FATA: Stability, Integration and Reconstruction"

on

August 4, 2015

Organised by The Institute of Strategic Studies, Islamabad

Inaugural Session – 1000-1030 hrs

- 1000hrs: Recitation from the Holy Quran
- 1005hrs: Welcome Remarks: Ambassador Khalid Mahmood, Chairman BOG, ISSI
- 1010 hrs: Introductory Remarks: Ambassador Masood Khan, DG ISSI
- 1015 hrs: Inaugural Address by a high level dignitary
- 1030 -1100 hrs: Tea/Coffee

Session I – 1100-1235 hrs

Moderator:	Ambassador Masood Khan, DG ISSI
Speakers:	

1100 hrs:	Keynote Speaker FATA Reforms: Current Status and Future Trends
	Mr. Ejaz Ahmed Qureshi, Chairman, FATA Reform Commission
1115 hrs:	Political Dimensions and the Media
	Lt. Gen. (Retd.) Talat Masood, Defence Analyst
1130 hrs:	Peace and development in FATA Dr Simbal Khan, Programme Director/Senior Fellow,
	Peace and Development Unit, Planning Commission, Ministry of Planning
1145 hrs:	FATA: Dealing with Militancy, Radicalism and Illicit Economy
	Dr. Sarfarz Khan, Director, Area Study Centre,
	University of Peshawar

1200 hrs:	Q&A Session
1230 hrs:	Concluding Remarks by Moderator
1235-1330 hrs:	Lunch

Session II – 1330-1530 hrs

Moderator:	Ambassador Khalid Mahmood, Chairman, BOG, ISSI
Speakers:	
1330 hrs:	Keynote Speaker FATA: Economic Development as a Means for Intergration Mr. Habibullah Khan, Former Secretary, SAFRON
1345 hrs	Constitutional and Political Status of FATA Ms. Amina Khan, Research Fellow, ISSI
1400 hrs:	<i>Voices of the People of FATA</i> Mr. Saleem Safi , Journalist and Current Affairs host of <i>Jirga</i> , Geo News
1415 hrs	<i>Economic and Social Development and Reconstruction of</i> <i>FATA</i> Mr. Mohammad Zahoor , Coordinator, Governement Support Project/Post Crisis Needs Assessment, FATA Secretariat
1430 hrs:	FATA: Issues of Governance Mr. Habib Malik Orakzai, President, Pakistan International Human Rights Organisation (PIHRO)
1445 hrs:	Q&A
1515 hrs:	Concluding remarks by Moderator
1520 hrs:	Concluding remarks by Ambassador Masood Khan, DG ISSI
1530 hrs	Tea/Coffee